Individual Results: Eastern Prairie Regional - Jun 13, 2015

Ran

k Last

Name

First
Name

Category: Rookie

1
2

o NoO o

10

11

12
13
14

15

16

17
18

19

20
21
22

23

24

Armstrong Jeff

Gervais
Walter
Hargrove

Chlebek

Koots
Robson

Grasser
Nozack
Soley

MacLellan

Davies
Bartel
Cairns

Adamson

Beaudry

Chiles
Tarasiuk

Morrison

Avery
Smith
Hegberg

MacLeod

Page

Derek
Nathan
Colin

Kris

Sam
Kaid

Josh
Kyle
Alex

Aaron

Aaron
Tyler
Karla

Michael

Tyler

Jade
Mike

Carla

Lauren
David J
Laura

Nadine

Darby

Category: Volunteer

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

10

Makkinga
Gavin

Marchand
Nichols

Carroll
St Jean
Smith

Blue

Rupert

Derksen

Aaron
Corbin

Rene
Travis

lan
Sly
Mitch

Brandon

Ryan

Jesse

Department

Suncor Emergency Services

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Calgary Fire Department
Foothills Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Shell - Albian Sands Emergency

Services

Parkland County Fire Services
Parkland County Fire Services
Swift Current Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Fire Etc.
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Canadian Natural Resources
Didsbury Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department

County of Grande Prairie Fire
Service

Drumbheller Fire Department

Shell Scotford ERT
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Syncrude Fire Department
Shell Scotford ERT

Edson & District Fire Dept.
Shell Scotford ERT

Drumbheller Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Didsbury Fire Department

Team Name

Fort McMurray Fire Department -
Team Wholesale Fire & Rescue

Fort McMurray Fire Department -
Team Wholesale Fire & Rescue

Fort McMurray Fire Department -
Team Servus Credit Union

Strathcona County Fire Department -
Team #2

Foothills Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire Department -
Team #2

Strathcona County Fire Department -
Team #2

Shell - Albian Sands Emergency
Service

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Young
Guns

Edmonton Fire & Rescue - 2

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumbheller Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Young
Guns

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good Old
Boys

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumheller Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Young
Guns

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Young
Guns

Penalty |
Status

Hammer

Hammer

Hammer

Box

DNF

DNF

Hammer

Hammer

Results

01:34:64 WC
01:43:19 WC

01:47:50 WC

01:47:77 WC

01:56:84 WC

01:58:50 WC
01:58:51 WC

01:59:18 WC

02:00:95 WC

02:14:30 WC

02:24:82 WC

02:26:68 WC
02:27:55 WC
02:28:54 WC

02:31:83 WC

02:36:89

02:47:16
02:55:83 WC

03:54:52 BYE

04:50:95 WC
06:52:84
06:59:20

00:00:00

00:00:00

01:22:13 WC
01:39:18 WC

01:43:84 WC
01:44:94 WC

01:48:40 WC
01:49:62 WC
01:50:84 WC

01:54:74 WC

01:57:60 WC
02:00:98 WC

Bye or
WildCard



11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20

21

22
23
24

25

26
27
28

29

Davidson
Harper
Bolin
Workun

Soley

Smith

Menard
Davies
Bartel
Cairns

Hatt

Adamson
Whitehead
Whitworth

Nicoll

Avery
Smith
Hegberg

Page

Justin
Robert
Duane
David
Alex

Merv

Richard
Aaron
Tyler
Karla

Stephen

Michael
Stephen
Bruce

Keltie-
May

Lauren
David J
Laura

Darby

Category: Chief

1

2
3
4
5

Robinson

Bolin
Wise
Schaalje

Schram

Tyler

Duane
Tim
Gregg
Al

County of Grande Prairie Fire
Service

Brooks Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Northwest Fire Rescue

Parkland County Fire Services
Parkland County Fire Services
Swift Current Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.
Syncrude Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Leduc Fire Services

Canadian Natural Resources
Didsbury Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Drumbheller Fire Department

Shell Scotford ERT
Foothills Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumbheller Fire Department

Hammer

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumheller Fire Department

Drumheller Fire Department -
Drumbheller Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Young
Guns

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good Old
Boys

Hammer

Box

Drumbheller Fire Department -

Drumheller Fire Department DNF

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good Old
Boys

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumheller Fire Department

Enter Team Name
Foothills Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good Old
Boys

02:01:86 WC
02:02:51 WC
02:06:17 WC
02:09:79 WC
02:14:30 WC

02:15:65 WC

02:16:86 WC
02:26:68 WC
02:27:55 WC
02:28:54 WC

02:29:41 WC

02:31:83 WC
03:03:38
03:26:76 WC

03:53:47 WC

04:50:95 WC
06:52:84
06:59:20

00:00:00

02:03:08 WC

02:06:17 WC

02:14:74 WC
02:34:86 WC

02:47:77 WC
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