Individual Results: Eastern Prairie Regional - Jun 13, 2015

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard					
Category: Rookie												
1	Armstrong	Jeff	Suncor Emergency Services			01:34:64	WC					
2	Gervais	Derek	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Team Wholesale Fire & Rescue		01:43:19	WC					
3	Walter	Nathan	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Team Wholesale Fire & Rescue		01:47:50	WC					
4	Hargrove	Colin	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Team Servus Credit Union		01:47:77	WC					
5	Chlebek	Kris	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department - Team #2	Hammer	01:56:84	WC					
6	Koots	Sam	Calgary Fire Department			01:58:50	WC					
7	Robson	Kaid	Foothills Fire Department	Foothills Fire Department		01:58:51	WC					
8	Grasser	Josh	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department - Team #2		01:59:18	WC					
9	Nozack	Kyle	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department - Team #2		02:00:95	WC					
10	Soley	Alex	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department		Hammer	02:14:30	WC					
11	MacLellan	Aaron	Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services	Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Service		02:24:82	WC					
12	Davies	Aaron	Parkland County Fire Services			02:26:68						
13	Bartel	Tyler	Parkland County Fire Services			02:27:55						
14	Cairns	Karla	Swift Current Fire Department			02:28:54	WC					
15	Adamson	Michael	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Young Guns		02:31:83	WC					
16	Beaudry	Tyler	Strathcona County Fire Department		Hammer	02:36:89						
17 18	Chiles Tarasiuk	Jade Mike	Fire Etc. Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - 2		02:47:16 02:55:83						
19	Morrison	Carla	Strathcona County Fire Department			03:54:52						
20	Avery	Lauren	Canadian Natural Resources		Box	04:50:95	WC					
21	Smith	David J	Didsbury Fire Department		Dox	06:52:84						
22	Hegberg	Laura	Drumheller Fire Department			06:59:20						
23	MacLeod	Nadine	County of Grande Prairie Fire Service		DNF	00:00:00						
24	Page	Darby	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire Department	DNF	00:00:00						
Cate	gory: Vol	unteer										
1	Makkinga	Aaron	Shell Scotford ERT			01:22:13	WC					
2	Gavin	Corbin	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Young Guns		01:39:18	WC					
3	Marchand	Rene	Syncrude Fire Department			01:43:84	WC					
4	Nichols	Travis	Shell Scotford ERT		Hammer	01:44:94	WC					
5	Carroll	lan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys		01:48:40	WC					
6	St Jean	Sly	Shell Scotford ERT			01:49:62	WC					
7	Smith	Mitch	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire Department		01:50:84	WC					
8	Blue	Brandon	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Young Guns	Hammer	01:54:74	WC					
9	Rupert	Ryan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Young Guns		01:57:60						
10	Derksen	Jesse	Didsbury Fire Department			02:00:98	WC					

11	Davidson	Justin	County of Grande Prairie Fire Service			02:01:86 WC					
12	Harper	Robert	Brooks Fire Department			02:02:51 WC					
13	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire Department		02:06:17 WC					
14	Workun	David	Syncrude Fire Department			02:09:79 WC					
15	Soley	Alex	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department		Hammer	02:14:30 WC					
16	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire Department		02:15:65 WC					
17	Menard	Richard	Northwest Fire Rescue			02:16:86 WC					
18	Davies	Aaron	Parkland County Fire Services			02:26:68 WC					
19	Bartel	Tyler	Parkland County Fire Services			02:27:55 WC					
20	Cairns	Karla	Swift Current Fire Department			02:28:54 WC					
21	Hatt	Stephen	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire Department		02:29:41 WC					
22	Adamson	Michael	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Young Guns		02:31:83 WC					
23	Whitehead	Stephen	Syncrude Fire Department			03:03:38					
24	Whitworth	Bruce	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys	1	03:26:76 WC					
25	Nicoll	Keltie- May	Leduc Fire Services		Hammer	03:53:47 WC					
26	Avery	Lauren	Canadian Natural Resources		Box	04:50:95 WC					
27	Smith	David J	Didsbury Fire Department			06:52:84					
28	Hegberg	Laura	Drumheller Fire Department			06:59:20					
29	Page	Darby	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire Department	DNF	00:00:00					
Category: Chief											
1	Robinson	Tyler	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys	1	02:03:08 WC					
2	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire Department		02:06:17 WC					
3	Wise	Tim	Shell Scotford ERT	Enter Team Name		02:14:74 WC					
4	Schaalje	Gregg	Foothills Fire Department	Foothills Fire Department		02:34:86 WC					
5	Schram	AI	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys	1	02:47:77 WC					
				DOy3							